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Ms. Debra A. Howland
Executive Director and Secretary
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit Street
Concord, NH 03301-2429

Re: NHPUC Docket No. DT 08-028
Objection to TDS Motion for Performance Bond

Dear Secretary Howland:

Enclosed please find for filing an original and seven (7) copies of an Objection to TDS
Motion for Performance Bond.

I appreciate your attention to this matter.

Enclosures

January 29, 2009

DJS dd

Sincerely,

David J. Shulock, Esq.

cc: Electronic Service List, Docket DT 08-028



Debra A. Howland
Executive Director & Secretary
NHPUC
21 South Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301-2429

Frederick J. Coolbroth
Devine Millimet & Branch, PA
43 N. Main St.
Concord, NH 03301

Stephen R. Eckberg
Office of Consumer Advocate
21 South Fruit St., Ste. 18
Concord, NH 03301

Peter R. Healy
Corporate and Regulatory Counsel
TDS Telecom
525 Junction Road, Ste. 7000
Madison, WI 53717

Debra A. Martone
TDS Telecom
11 Kearsarge Ave.
POBox 337
Contoocook, NH 03229-0337

Patrick McHugh
Devine Millimet & Branch, PA
111 Amherst St.
P0 Box 719
Manchester, NH 03101

Michael J. Morrissey
Fairpoint Communications, Inc.
521 E. Morehead St., Ste. 250
Charlotte, NC 28202

Kath Muliholand
segTEL, Inc.
P0 Box 610
Lebanon, NH 03766

SERVICE LIST
DT 08-028



Paul J. Phillips
Primmer Piper Eggleston & Cramer, PC
421 Summer St.
P0 Box 159
St. Johnsbury, VT 058 19-0159

Chris Rand
Granite State Telephone
600 Southstark Highway
P0 Box 87
Weare,NH 03281

Michael C. Reed
Manager, External Relations
TDS Telecom
24 Depot Square
Northfield, VT 05663

William J. Rooney, Jr.
Global NAPS, Inc.
89 Access Rd., Ste. B
Norwood, MA 02062

James R. J. Scheltema, Esq.
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs
Global NAPS, Inc.
4475 Woodbine Road, Ste. 7
Pace, FL 32571

William Stafford
Granite State Telephone
600 Southstark Highway
P0 Box 87
Weare,NH 03281

Ben Thayer
BayRing Communications
359 Corporate Dr.
Portsmouth, NH 03801-2888

Robin E. Tuttle
Fairpoint Communications, Inc.
521 E. Morehead St., Ste. 250
Charlotte, NC 28202
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Joslyn L. Wilschek
Primmer Piper Eggleston & Cramer, PC
421 Summer St.
P0 Box 159
St. Johnsbury, VT 058 19-0159

Darren R. Winslow
Union Communications
13 Central St.
P0 Box 577
Farmington,NH 03901
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